
Em R$

Janeiro 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/02/2016 10/02/2016

Fevereiro 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/03/2016 10/03/2016

Março 8.247,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/04/2016 10/04/2016

Abril 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/05/2016 10/05/2016

Maio 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/06/2016 10/06/2016

Junho 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/07/2016 10/07/2016

Julho 6.330,83                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/08/2016 10/08/2016

Agosto 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/09/2016 10/09/2016

Setembro 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/10/2016 10/10/2016

Outubro 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/11/2016 10/11/2016

Novembro 6.205,00                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/12/2016 10/12/2016

Dezembro 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   10/01/2017 10/01/2017

13º Salário 5.372,50                             453,75                  453,75                  453,75                         -   20/02/2016 20/02/2016

TOTAL 74.508,33            5.898,75           5.898,75             5.898,75             -                     
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ANEXO XIII-A - CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RPPS)
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Em R$

Janeiro 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/02/2016 10/02/2016

Fevereiro 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/03/2016 10/03/2016

Março 8.247,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/04/2016 10/04/2016

Abril 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/05/2016 10/05/2016

Maio 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/06/2016 10/06/2016

Junho 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/07/2016 10/07/2016

Julho 6.330,83                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/08/2016 10/08/2016

Agosto 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/09/2016 10/09/2016

Setembro 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/10/2016 10/10/2016

Outubro 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/11/2016 10/11/2016

Novembro 6.205,00                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/12/2016 10/12/2016

Dezembro 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   10/01/2017 10/01/2017

13º Salário 5.372,50                                           -                               -                                  -                               -                           -   20/02/2016 20/02/2016

TOTAL 74.508,33            -                         -                         -                            -                        -                    

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
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ANEXO XIII-B - CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RPPS)
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